
0 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

12:07 ME thanking the 
pendulum swinger

0:00 Sultanpur Bird Sanctuary traffic roar

0:33 Bird wings in Agrasen 
Ki Baoli step well

0:42 Voices in Tuklaghabad 
Tomb's Dome

0:58 Habitat Centre 
Pendulum bells

1:25 Sultanpur Bird 
Sanctuary bird calls

1:33 Bird wings in Agrasen 
Ki Baoli step well

1:43 Habitat Centre crows

2:00 Habitat Centre water fountains

2:13 Lodhi Gardens distant bus gears and voices
2:35 Tuklaghabad Fort steps crunching

2:52 Habitat Centre water fountains

3:02 Tuklaghabad Fort step well bass rumble
3:13 Chandni Chowk beeping and street noise

3:17 Habitat Centre Pendulum bells
3:18 Chandni Chowk lane baby & voices

4:03 Tuklaghabad Fort aeroplane 

4:19 Tuklaghabad Fort cricket player's claps
4:30 Chandni Chowk lane moped beeps
4:33 Dilli Haat Bazar toy ratchet and cartwheel

4:44 Dilli Haat Bazar violin melody

4:57 Chandni Chowk lane baby's cries

5:16 Dilli Haat Bazar 
distant train hoot

5:26 Agrasen Ki Baoli step well cistern teenagers howling, laughing
5:54 Dilli Haat Bazar singer and violin

6:06 Chandni Chowk auto-rickshaw ride and traffic noise

7:00 Dilli Haat Bazar drumming
7:01 Agrasen Ki Baoli birds

7:06 Chandni Chowk beeping

7:12 Agrasen Ki Baoli close bird and female voice
7:36 Sultanpur Bird Sanctuary bird calls

7:49 Agrasen Ki Baoli female voices

8:14 Dilli Haat Bazar 
cough and rattling cart

8:39 Dilli Haat Bazar trumpet

8:50 Gurudwara Sis Ganj Sahib 
Sikh temple tabla and harmonium

9:12 Gurudwara singing cross-fades 
into Dilli Haat Bazar singer

9:24 Tuklaghabad Fort distant motorbike

9:46 Tuklaghabad Tomb's Dome bass rumble of voices

9:58 Shri Digambar Jain Lal 
Mandir Jain temple traffic

10:05 Dilli Haat Bazar singer Jain 
temple traffic beeping and voices

11:02 Habitat Centre 
crows and traffic

11:38 Habitat Centre 
pendulum bells and bird


